PAGE DESCRIPTION PAGE
CASAPPA PISTON PUMPS - PLATA SERIES
PLATA LVP30 .....................................................................................C 2
PLATA LVP48 .....................................................................................C 3
PLATA LVP75 .....................................................................................C 4
SOUTHCOTT SINGLE TRANSMISSION PUMP
Series 22 and 33 MK III.....................................................................C 5
TRANSMISSION PUMP WITH ANCILLIARY PUMP ...............................C 6

FIRST PUMP CODE AND A SECOND PUMP WITH A CODE 2
SPLINED INPUT SHAFT.
ORDERING CODE
DESCRIPTION MODEL - TYPICAL PRICE
Single Pump Only T332D-30-3C-R $POA
Single Pump with ‘E2” PLP20 Anc. Pump Flange T332D-30-3C-E2-R $POA
Single Pump with ‘E3” PLP30 Anc. Pump Flange T332D-30-3C-E3-R $POA
Single Pump with ‘GB” SAE ‘B’ Anc. Pump Flange (1st pump) T333D-30-3C-GB-R $POA
Single Pump with P4 cc/rev Anc. Pump T332D-30-3C-P4-R $POA
Single Pump with P6.3 cc/rev Anc. Pump T332D-30-3C-P6-R $POA
Single Pump with P8 cc/rev Anc. Pump T332D-30-3C-P8-R $POA
Single Pump with P11 cc/rev Anc. Pump T332D-30-3C-P11-R $POA
Single Pump with P14 cc/rev Anc. Pump T332D-30-3C-P14-R $POA
Single Pump with P16 cc/rev Anc. Pump T332D-30-3C-P16-R $POA
Single Pump with P20 cc/rev Anc. Pump T332D-30-3C-P20-R $POA
Single Pump with P25 cc/rev Anc. Pump T332D-30-3C-P25-R $POA
Single Pump with P27 cc/rev Anc. Pump T332D-30-3C-P27-R $POA
Single Pump with P34 cc/rev Anc. Pump T332D-30-3C-P34-R $POA
Control Lever - 01-240 $POA
C8 ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST April 2004
PUMPS: Variable delivery open circuit, unidirectional with 2 basic
control options; - manual lever and pressure compensator.

Motor max. output speed = 3000 rpm Weight = 17Kg
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING CODE
VP -  33  -  1  -  C1  -  L  -  R
Type
VP = Variable Pump
VM = Variable Motor
Displacement
22 = 22 cc/rev
33 = 33 cc/rev
Shaft
1 = Keyed 7/8” Parallel
2 = Splined 13 Tooth x 7/8” Spline
Rotation
R = Clockwise
L = Counter Clockwise
Compensator Options
H = max. Displacement Adjustment
L = Min. Displacement Adjustment
(Omit if not required)
Displacement Control
D = Manual Lever
C1 = Pressure Compensator 20 - 100 BAR
C2 = Pressure Compensator 70 - 200 BAR
CR = Remote Pressure Control
NB: H or L settings to be also stated
at a percentage of full displacement
SOUTHCOTT OPEN CIRCUIT
PISTON PUMPS
VP Series
VM Series
April 2004 ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST C9
Variable Displacement Open
Circuit Piston Pumps and Motors
PRESSURE COMPENSATOR PUMPS
Type CONTROL DESCRIPTION SHAFT MODEL - TYPICAL PRICE
Pump
Manual Lever
Keyed VP-33-1-D-R $POA
Splined VP-33-2-D-R $POA
Pump Pressure Compensator
Keyed VP-33-1-C1-R $POA
Splined VP-33-2-C1-R $POA
Pump Pressure Compensator with remote Pressure Control
Keyed VP-33-1-CR-R $POA
Splined VP-33-2-CR-R $POA
Pump Press. Comp. with Max. Displacement
Keyed VP-33-1-C1-H-R $POA
Splined VP-33-2-C1-H-R $POA
Pump Press. Comp. with Min. Displacement (Hi-Low)
Keyed VP-33-1-C1-L-R $POA
Splined VP-33-2-C1-L-R $POA
Pump Press. Comp. with Max. and Min. Displacement
Keyed VP-33-1-C1-HL-R $POA
Splined VP-33-2-C1-HL-R $POA
Motor Manual Lever
Keyed VM-33-1-D-B $POA
Splined VM-33-2-D-B $POA
Lever Control Lever (not included with pumps)  N/A 01-240 $POA
VP Series
C10 ADDITIONAL PRODUCT INFORMATION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST April 2004
Southcott Piston Pumps & Motors
Fixed Displacement
Series 22 and 33
* Australian Made *
These units are designed for use as bi-rotational
closed circuit transmission motors or as unidirec-
tional open circuit pumps or motors.
ORDERING CODE FM  -  33  -  1  -  1
Type
Displacement
22 = 22 cc/rev
33 = 33 cc/rev
Ports
1 = Rear Ports 1-5/16 UNO
2 = Side Ports 1 -1/16 UNO
Shaft
1 = 7/8” Keyed
2 = 13 Tooth x 7/8 Spline
MODEL DESCRIPTION PRICING
FM-33-1-1 KEYED SHAFT REAR PORTED $POA
FM-33-1-2 KEYED SHAFT SIDE PORTED $POA
FM-33-2-1 SPLINE SHAFT REAR PORTED $POA
FM-33-2-2 SPLINE SHAFT SIDE PORTED $POA
FM Series
NB: Drain port must be connected to tank
NB: Units also available with side ports
PERFORMANCE DATA